
 
 
 

Standing in the Women’s Division (15/16) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 Andersson Ida Sweden 668 175 40 105 30 46 105 72 45 50
2 Wegner Jenny Sweden 648 100 115 48 100 150 60 45 30
3 Beuthner Laura Germany 495 60 100 55 40 150 90
4 Pöppler Birgit Germany 472 120 70 30 21 48 63 120
5 Larsen Rebecka Sweden 426 65 80 42 120 105 14
6 Kjeldsen Kamilla Danmark 371 30 50 70 50 50 16 105
7 de Rooij Maxime Germany 324 30 30 24 25 90 45 20 60
8 Ng Shayna Singapore 315 250 65
9 Bröndsted Britt Denmark 292 110 40 70 72

10 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden 274 42 60 150 22
11 Wegner Cajsa Sweden 258 40 100 28 90
12 Sin Li Jane Malaysia 250 250
13 Tan Jazreel Singapore 250 75 175
14 Jensen Mai Ginge Danmark 246 50 40 20 70 40 26
15 Zavjalova Diana Latvia 245 125 40 80
16 Hultin Isabell Sweden 224 200 24
17 Kulick Kelly USA 200 200
18 Andersson Sandra Sweden 200 115 5 28 30 22
19 Luoto Patricia Germany 198 150 15 33
20 Thorstensen Heidi Norway 161 15 50 22 50 24
21 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden 153 30 46 30 24 23
22 McEwan Danielle USA 150 150
23 Brandt Jelena Latvia 133 70 39 24
24 Pasanen Sanna Finland 129 55 35 39
25 Safiyah Siti Malaysia 125 125
26 Tan Cherie Singapore 125 70 55
27 Johansson Victoria Sweden 125 60 30 35
28 Wedel Sascha Denmark 121 26 35 24 36
29 Geissler Nadine Germany 120 120
30 Parkin Missy USA 120 120
31 New Hui Fen Singapore 110 110
32 Flack Nina Sweden 110 44 26 40
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33 Lundén Reija Finland 105 105
34 Svensson Erika Sweden 105 24 69 12
35 Koh Sharon Malaysia 100 100
36 Plummen Kelly Netherlands 100 60 40
37 Allsebrook Jo England 99 30 69
38 Laub Sabrina Germany 96 60 36
39 Bagnolini Monica Italy 96 30 42 24
40 Asplund Sabina Sweden 94 28 66
41 Stampe Maria Franciska Danmark 92 26 12 15 15 24
42 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands 91 21 24 10 12 24
43 Schütz Martina Germany 89 20 45 24
44 Jacques Amandine France 87 12 42 33
45 Bestova Katerina Czech Republic 86 13 10 63
46 Manninen Heidi Finland 82 40 42
47 Zetter Aseret Mexico 80 80
48 Glasl Cornelia Germany 80 5 75
49 Lukkari Mari Finland 80 30 50
50 Gaillard Laurence France 78 12 66
51 Afifah Syaidatul Malaysia 75 75
52 Celie Lauriane France 75 75
53 Johnson Liz USA 75 75
54 Kovalova Daria Ukraine 75 75
55 Landqvist Rebecca Sweden 75 75
56 Tomas Cheska Netherlands 74 16 6 39 13
57 Stanková Petra Slovakia 72 72
58 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland 72 60 12
59 Hirvonen Marjo Finland 70 70
60 Lopes Alexandra France 69 69
61 Gross Ivonne Austria 66 66
62 Tamminen Tuula Finland 65 65
63 Zulkifli Shalin Malaysia 65 65
64 Sacco Isabelle France 63 63



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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65 Guldbäk Mika Denmark 61 22 33 6
66 Johansen Rikke Danmark 61 22 16 23
67 Ferina Roberta Italy 60 60
68 Yeo Joey Singapore 60 60
69 Sanders Nicole Netherlands 58 28 30
70 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands 57 42 15
71 Johansson Jenny Sweden 56 40 16
72 Lundén Roosa Finland 55 55
73 Pöppler Bianca Germany 54 44 10
74 Hansen Christine Denmark 51 12 39
75 Gäbel Janine Germany 51 15 36
76 Larkin Amanda Ireland 50 50
77 Persson Filippa Sweden 50 28 22
78 Stigter van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands 50 50
79 Thompson Sophie England 49 24 25
80 Lomeli Iliana Mexico 48 48
81 Björklund Lisa Sweden 47 26 21
82 Jansen Ellen Netherlands 47 26 21
83 Gongora Sandra Mexico 46 46
84 Ciattoni Simona Italy 45 45
85 Ogriseck Michell Germany 45 40 5
86 Rossi Melania Italy 45 45
87 Marcano Karen Venezuela 44 44
88 Jacobsen Aase Norway 43 30 13
89 Barthelmy Aline San Marino 42 42
90 Hugon Gwen France 42 42
91 Kabowski Lisa Germany 42 42
92 Molander Alida Sweden 41 16 25
93 Chamberlain Autumn England 40 40
94 Cheah Esther Malaysia 40 40
95 Dayang Khairuniza Malaysia 40 40
96 John Lisa England 40 40
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97 Lim Bernice Singapore 40 40
98 Nurmilo Mari Finland 40 40
99 Rasmussen Pernille Danmark 40 40

100 Tan Daphne Singapore 40 40
101 Barbieri Morena San Marino 39 39
102 Frassineti Daniela Italy 39 39
103 Lingaard Stivang Miriam Norway 39 13 12 14
104 Meteksinova Mariana Bulgaria 39 35 4
105 Dirks Margreet Netherlands 38 24 14
106 Ryngwelska Iga Poland 37 14 23
107 Garcia Vanessa Spain 36 30 6
108 Goron Solene France 36 36
109 Lislien Monica Norway 36 16 20
110 Mercier Aurelie Belgium 36 36
111 Andersson Anna Sweden 35 30 5
112 Boonstra Simone Netherlands 35 35
113 Dahlgren Frida Sweden 35 35
114 Hopcroft Danni England 35 35
115 Bouillier Laurene France 34 12 22
116 Rasmussen Nicole Rodríguez Denmark 34 8 22 4
117 Pietschner Nicole Germany 33 33
118 Barriopedro Teresa Spain 32 24 8
119 Stefanova Marina Bulgaria 31 25 6
120 Thorell Annie Sweden 31 16 15
121 Bulanova Maria Russia 30 30
122 Impola Hannele Finland 30 30
123 Pajak Bozena Poland 30 30
124 Pettinen Emilia Finland 30 30
125 Uotila Hannele Finland 30 30
126 Yen Hee Kar Malaysia 30 30
127 Jimenez Monica Spain 29 23 6
128 Jean Anna-Belle France 28 10 18
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129 Vallons Melissa Belgium 28 28
130 Buch Christina Denmark 27 12 15
131 Sohagen Line Norway 26 22 4
132 Bergvall Felicia Sweden 25 25
133 Hansen Andrea Norway 25 25
134 Pajak Daria Poland 25 25
135 Almestrand Line Berg Norway 24 24
136 Charezinska Lucy Poland 24 24
137 Dubourg Stephanie France 24 24
138 Eichhorn Conni Germany 24 24
139 Gullberg Madelene Sweden 24 16 8
140 Jönsson Linda Sweden 24 24
141 Malz Saskia Germany 24 24
142 Svantesson Sandra Sweden 24 24
143 Yusaf Tanya Scotland 24 24
144 Breems Anne Netherlands 23 23
145 Lofman Christin Norway 23 8 15
146 Reay Keira England 23 23
147 Riise Lisa Norway 23 15 8
148 Tiveljung Emelie Sweden 23 23
149 Jespers Bauke Belgium 22 22
150 Kellegher Amy Ireland 22 22
151 Neumann Ariane Germany 22 22
152 Piotrowski Wojciech Poland 22 22
153 Tsappis Gemma England 22 8 14
154 Fishler Lynne Israel 21 21
155 Burghard Bettina Germany 20 20
156 Daugbjerg Simonsen Trine Denmark 20 20
157 Gryaznova Varv Russia 20 20
158 Korablinova Nadezda Russia 20 20
159 Kurppa Jenna Finland 20 20
160 Merklejn Joanna Poland 20 20
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161 Nathan Jasmine Yeong Singapore 20 20
162 Ng Geraldine Singapore 20 20
163 Overgaard Christel Denmark 20 8 12
164 Pekkanen Pia Finland 20 20
165 Piksilä Elice Finland 20 20
166 Van delaar Chelsea Netherlands 20 20
167 Blazekova Michaela Slovakia 18 18
168 Burian Eva Czech Republic 18 18
169 Cuva Tanya Switzerland 18 18
170 Hofmann Vivian Germany 18 18
171 Keituri Margit Finland 18 15 3
172 Manico Bigi Switzerland 18 18
173 Schütz Ulrike Germany 18 18
174 Witura Jaqueline Austria 18 18
175 Agerbo Mie Denmark 16 16
176 Ainge Nicki England 16 16
177 Brogaard Christensen Randi Danmark 16 16
178 Färber Tonje Norway 16 8 8
179 Persson Maria Sweden 16 16
180 Pohl Kanittha Germany 16 16
181 Tonetti Nathalie France 16 16
182 Visser Jolanda Netherlands 16 16
183 Eriksson Frida Sweden 15 15
184 Haavisto Nina Finland 15 15
185 Kryl Kristina Russia 15 15
186 Lantto Veronica Sweden 15 15
187 Lindner Eva Germany 15 15
188 Merzdorf Anja Germany 15 15
189 Stenroos Hanna Finland 15 15
190 Styrman Helena Finland 15 15
191 Svanström Kaarina Finland 15 15
192 Dungan Emma Ireland 14 14
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193 Hall Aoife Ireland 14 14
194 Nielsen Maria Denmark 14 14
195 Petersen Saskia Germany 14 14
196 Ribguth Janin Germany 14 14
197 Boel Overgaard Ida Denmark 13 13
198 Carlsson Christel Sweden 13 13
199 de Jong Marianne Netherlands 13 13
200 De Lisser Natalia Denmark 13 13
201 Horton Donna Northern Ireland 13 13
202 Litchfield Linnea Sweden 13 13
203 Bartaire Wendy France 12 12
204 Baudisson Marie Anne France 12 12
205 Carlier Marie Charlotte France 12 12
206 Ciotti Patricia Italy 12 12
207 Flannery Sarah Ireland 12 12
208 Gutsjahr Carmen Austria 12 12
209 Hansen Mette Norway 12 12
210 Hudjakova Veronika Latvia 12 12
211 Keller Camilla Denmark 12 12
212 Klug Patricia Austria 12 12
213 Larsen Celine Norway 12 12
214 Oberkersch Teresa Austria 12 12
215 Schormann Johansen Stine Danmark 12 12
216 Tal Yifat Israel 12 12
217 Turci Nora Luxembourg 12 12
218 van Deutekom Anouk Netherlands 12 12
219 van Groenesteijn Marissa Netherlands 12 12
220 Catchpole Carol Ireland 11 11
221 Gustafsson Tone Norway 11 11
222 Paling Lindsey Netherlands 11 11
223 Paulsson Berg Marie Jenny Norway 11 11
224 Rathbone Charlott England 11 11
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225 Hongisto Marja Finland 10 10
226 Lipkina Svetlana Russia 10 10
227 Pfeifer Anke Germany 10 10
228 Ratia Riikka Finland 10 10
229 Savikurki Senni Finland 10 10
230 Tamminen Marja-Liisa Finland 10 10
231 Adler Tamara Austria 9 9
232 Aude Saintmarc France 9 9
233 Hügin Chantal Switzerland 9 9
234 Martinez Vanessa Switzerland 9 9
235 Schneider Doris Switzerland 9 9
236 Bakken Sandra Norway 8 8
237 Daneels Dagmar Belgium 8 8
238 Del Olmo Sara Spain 8 8
239 Fosseide Grethe Norway 8 8
240 Frøshaug Ragnhild Norway 8 8
241 Gill Ashleigh Scotland 8 8
242 Hackett Joanna England 8 8
243 Hultstedt Sofia Norway 8 8
244 Julià Ingrid Spain 8 8
245 Kalmar Möller Jensen Emma Denmark 8 8
246 Kestelle Dymphna Ireland 8 8
247 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark 8 8
248 Bergersen Grethe Barbro Norway 6 6
249 Brandett Gerd Norway 6 6
250 DeLisser Natalia Denmark 6 6
251 Dugan Lauren Northern Ireland 6 6
252 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark 6 6
253 Horan Caroline Northern Ireland 6 6
254 Jensen Maria Jul Denmark 6 6
255 Korkiamäki Petra Finland 6 6
256 Kragh Eckell Irene Norway 6 6
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257 Lidman Sara Norway 6 6
258 Mathiesen Elin Norway 6 6
259 Mulhall Catriona Ireland 6 6
260 Ostlund Brit Norway 6 6
261 Peters Fabiana Netherlands 6 6
262 Tranum Camilla Cecilie Denmark 6 6
263 Urbistazu Gabriela Spain 6 6
264 Wuehl Elisabeth Austria 6 6
265 Hakala Riikka Finland 5 5
266 Hakonen Mirja Finland 5 5
267 Kammerer Alexandra Germany 5 5
268 Konsteri Peppi Finland 5 5
269 Poikolainen Klara Finland 5 5
270 Shubyreva Marii Russia 5 5
271 Buffa Adelaide Italy 4 4
272 Cartagena Aurora Spain 4 4
273 Cullen Anne Ireland 4 4
274 Guascone Cassie Scotland 4 4
275 Jacques Pepita France 4 4
276 Johnsrud Helene Johanne Norway 4 4
277 Johnsrud Lise Marie Norway 4 4
278 Kofstad Silje Norway 4 4
279 Malmer Anneli Sweden 4 4
280 Randell Yvonne Ireland 4 4
281 Reynor Carole Ireland 4 4
282 Vasquez Mangia Keyla Spain 4 4
283 Bjerke Heidi Norway 3 3
284 Herøy Grete L. Norway 3 3
285 Hügin Carina Switzerland 3 3
286 Iversen Ine Renathe Norway 3 3
287 Pilecky Jutta Austria 3 3
288 Richard Amandine France 3 3
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289 Robin Pauline France 3 3
290 Rosenkilde Gunvor Norway 3 3
291 Solbakken Kjerstin S. Norway 3 3
292 Stubsve Bang Hege Cristain Norway 3 3
293 Bastidas Elisabeth Spain 2 2
294 García Prado Lola Spain 2 2
295 Huertas Manoli Spain 2 2
296 Pascual Catherine Spain 2 2
297 Petersen Ronja Mørck Norway 2 2
298 Rypestøl Arnhild Norway 2 2
299 Soares Cristina Portugal 2 2
300 Ayson Dhey Philippines 0
301 Pacifico Gloria Philippines 0



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Ng Shayna Singapore
2 200 Hultin Isabell Sweden
3 175 Andersson Ida Sweden
4 150 Luoto Patricia Germany
5 125 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
6 120 Pöppler Birgit Germany
7 115 Andersson Sandra Sweden
8 110 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
9 105 Lundén Reija Finland
10 100 Wegner Jenny Sweden
11 75 Tan Jazreel Singapore
12 75 Kovalova Daria Ukraine
13 70 Tan Cherie Singapore
14 70 Hirvonen Marjo Finland
15 65 Tamminen Tuula Finland
16 65 Larsen Rebecka Sweden
17 60 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
18 60 Beuthner Laura Germany
19 55 Pasanen Sanna Finland
20 55 Lundén Roosa Finland
21 40 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
22 40 Nurmilo Mari Finland
23 40 Ogriseck Michell Germany
24 40 Manninen Heidi Finland
25 40 Johansson Jenny Sweden
26 30 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
27 30 Pettinen Emilia Finland
28 30 Impola Hannele Finland
29 30 Lukkari Mari Finland
30 30 Uotila Hannele Finland
31 20 Gryaznova Varv Russia
32 20 Kurppa Jenna Finland
33 20 Pekkanen Pia Finland
34 20 Korablinova Nadezda Russia
35 20 Piksilä Elice Finland
36 15 Styrman Helena Finland
37 15 Svanström Kaarina Finland
38 15 Stenroos Hanna Finland
39 15 Keituri Margit Finland
40 15 Haavisto Nina Finland
41 10 Hongisto Marja Finland
42 10 Tamminen Marja-Liisa Finland
43 10 Lipkina Svetlana Russia
44 10 Ratia Riikka Finland
45 10 Savikurki Senni Finland
46 5 Hakonen Mirja Finland
47 5 Shubyreva Marii Russia
48 5 Konsteri Peppi Finland
49 5 Poikolainen Klara Finland
50 5 Hakala Riikka Finland

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 01
Brunswick Ballmaster Open / Finland / Platinum



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Larkin Amanda Ireland
2 40 John Lisa England
3 35 Hopcroft Danni England
4 30 Allsebrook Jo England
5 25 Hansen Andrea Norway
6 24 Yusaf Tanya Scotland
7 23 Reay Keira England
8 22 Kellegher Amy Ireland
9 21 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands
10 20 Van delaar Chelsea Netherlands
11 15 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
12 15 Riise Lisa Norway
13 14 Hall Aoife Ireland
14 14 Dungan Emma Ireland
15 13 Lingaard Stivang Miriam Norway
16 13 Horton Donna Northern Ireland
17 12 Flannery Sarah Ireland
18 12 Hudjakova Veronika Latvia
19 11 Rathbone Charlott England
20 11 Catchpole Carol Ireland
21 8 Kestelle Dymphna Ireland
22 8 Hackett Joanna England
23 8 Fosseide Grethe Norway
24 8 Gill Ashleigh Scotland
25 8 Lofman Christin Norway 
26 6 Horan Caroline Northern Ireland
27 6 Peters Fabiana Netherlands
28 6 Dugan Lauren Northern Ireland
29 6 Mulhall Catriona Ireland
30 6 Ostlund Brit Norway
31 4 Reynor Carole Ireland
32 4 Buffa Adelaide Italy
33 4 Randell Yvonne Ireland
34 4 Guascone Cassie Scotland
35 4 Cullen Anne Ireland
36 3 Stubsve Bang Hege Cristain Norway

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 02
27th Irish Open Championships by Seismic / Ireland / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Beuthner Laura Germany
2 80 Zetter Aseret Mexico
3 70 Pöppler Birgit Germany
4 60 Plummen Kelly Netherlands
5 50 Jensen Mai Ginge Danmark
6 48 Lomeli Iliana Mexico
7 46 Gongora Sandra Mexico
8 44 Pöppler Bianca Germany
9 42 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands
10 40 Rasmussen Pernille Danmark
11 30 Kjeldsen Kamilla Danmark
12 30 de Rooij Maxime Germany
13 28 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
14 28 Vallons Melissa Belgium
15 26 Jansen Ellen Netherlands
16 26 Pedersen Maria Danmark
17 24 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands
18 24 Dirks Margreet Netherlands
19 22 Johansen Rikke Danmark
20 22 Jespers Bauke Belgium
21 16 Pohl Kanittha Germany
22 16 Brogaard Christensen Randi Danmark
23 16 Thoms Cheska Netherlands
24 16 Tonetti Nathalie France
25 16 Visser Jolanda Netherlands
26 12 Baudisson Marie Anne France
27 12 Schormann Johansen Stine Danmark
28 12 van Deutekom Anouk Netherlands
29 12 Bouillier Laurene France
30 12 Turci Nora Luxembourg
31 8 Daneels Dagmar Belgium

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 03
Hammer Bronzen Schietspoel Tournament 2015 / Netherlands / Silver



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
2 40 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
3 35 Dahlgren Frida Sweden
4 30 Andersson Anna Sweden
5 25 Bergvall Felicia Sweden
6 24 Jönsson Linda Sweden
7 23 Tiveljung Emelie Sweden
8 22 Neumann Ariane Germany
9 21 Fishler Lynne Israel
10 20 Merklejn Joanna Poland
11 15 Eriksson Frida Sweden
12 15 Merzdorf Anja Germany
13 14 Petersen Saskia Germany
14 14 Ryngwelska Iga Poland
15 13 Bestova Katerina Czech Republic
16 13 Litchfield Linnea Sweden

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 04
9th International Wroclaw Open by Hammer / Poland / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
2 40 Andersson Ida Sweden
3 35 Meteksinova Mariana Bulgaria
4 30 Garcia Vanessa Spain
5 25 Stefanova Marina Bulgaria
6 24 Barriopedro Teresa Spain
7 23 Jimenez Monica Spain
8 22 Sohagen Line Norway

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 05
Gubraktar Open 2015 / Giraltar / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Sin Li Jane Malaysia
2 200 Kulick Kelly USA
3 175 Tan Jazreel Singapore
4 150 McEwan Danielle USA
5 125 Safiyah Siti Malaysia
6 120 Parkin Missy USA
7 115 Wegner Jenny Sweden
8 110 New Hui Fen Singapore
9 105 Andersson Ida Sweden
10 100 Koh Sharon Malaysia
11 75 Johnson Liz USA
12 75 Afifah Syaidatul Malaysia
13 70 Brandt Jelena Latvia
14 70 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
15 65 Zulkifli Shalin Malaysia
16 65 Ng Shayna Singapore
17 60 Yeo Joey Singapore
18 60 Laub Sabrina Germany
19 55 Beuthner Laura Germany
20 55 Tan Cherie Singapore
21 40 Tan Daphne Singapore
22 40 Cheah Esther Malaysia
23 40 Lim Bernice Singapore
24 40 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
25 40 Dayang Khairuniza Malaysia
26 30 Pöppler Birgit Germany
27 30 Bagnolini Monica Italy
28 30 Bulanova Maria Russia
29 30 Yen Hee Kar Malaysia
30 30 De Rooij Maxime Germany
31 20 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
32 20 Burghard Bettina Germany
33 20 Nathan Jasmine Yeong Singapore
34 20 Ng Geraldine Singapore
35 20 Schuetz Martina Germany
36 15 Luoto Patricia Germany
37 15 Lindner Eva Germany
38 15 Gäbel Janine Germany
39 15 Kryl Kristina Russia
40 15 Lantto Veronica Sweden
41 10 Pfeifer Anke Germany
42 10 Jean Anna-Belle France
43 10 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands
44 10 Pöppler Bianca Germany
45 10 Bestova Katerina Czech Republic
46 5 Andersson Sandra Sweden
47 5 Andersson Anna Sweden
48 5 Kammerer Alexandra Germany
49 5 Glasl Cornelia Germany
50 5 Ogriseck Michelle Germany

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 06
Brunswick Euro Challenge / Germany / Platinum



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
2 80 Larsen Rebecka Sweden
3 70 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
4 60 Johansson Victoria Sweden
5 50 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
6 48 Wegner Jenny Sweden
7 46 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
8 44 Flack Nina Sweden
9 42 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
10 40 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
11 30 Andersson Ida Sweden
12 30 Jacobsen Aase Norway
13 28 Andersson Sandra Sweden
14 28 Persson Filippa Sweden
15 26 Wedel Sascha Denmark
16 26 Björklund Lisa Sweden
17 24 Svensson Erika Sweden
18 24 de Rooij Maxime Germany
19 22 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
20 22 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
21 16 Johansen Rikke Nörgaard Denmark
22 16 Thorell Annie Sweden
23 16 Molander Alida Sweden
24 16 Gullberg Madelene Sweden
25 16 Lislien Monica Norway
26 12 Hansen Christine Denmark
27 12 Larsen Celine Norway
28 12 Stivang Miriam L. Norway
29 12 Pedersen Maria Denmark
30 12 Buch Christina Denmark
31 8 Rasmussen Nicole Rodríguez Denmark
32 8 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark
33 8 Overgaard Christel Denmark
34 8 Färber Tonje Norway
35 8 Kalmar Möller Jensen Emma Denmark
36 6 Jensen Maria Jul Denmark
37 6 Tranum Camilla Cecilie Denmark

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 07
Kegel Aalborg International 2015 / Denmark / Silver



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
2 40 Ginge Jensen Mai Denmark
3 35 Wedel Sascha Denmark
4 30 Andersson Sandra Sweden
5 25 de Rooij Maxime Germany
6 24 Svantesson Sandra Sweden
7 23 Nørgaard Johansen Rikke Denmark
8 22 Rodriguez Rasmussen Nicole Denmark
9 21 Pöppler Birgit Germany
10 20 Daugbjerg Simonsen Trine Denmark
11 15 Franciska Pedersen Maria Denmark
12 15 Buch Christina Denmark
13 14 Ribguth Janin Germany
14 14 Nielsen Maria Denmark
15 13 Boel Overgaard Ida Denmark
16 13 De Lisser Natalia Denmark
17 12 Keller Camilla Denmark
18 12 Overgaard Christel Denmark

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 08
Odense International / Denmark / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Lukkari Mari Finland
2 40 Chamberlain Autumn England
3 35 Pasanen Sanna Finland
4 30 Pajak Bozena Poland
5 25 Pajak Daria Poland
6 24 Charezinska Lucy Poland
7 23 Ryngwelska Iga Poland
8 22 Piotrowski Wojciech Poland

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 09
Roto Grip Polish Open / Poland / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Wegner Jenny Sweden
2 80 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
3 70 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
4 60 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
5 50 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
6 48 Pöppler Birgit Germany
7 46 Andersson Ida Sweden
8 44 Marcano Karen Venezuela
9 42 Larsen Rebecka Sweden
10 40 Beuthner Laura Germany
11 30 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
12 30 Johansson Victoria Sweden
13 28 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
14 28 Asplund Sabina Sweden
15 26 Flack Nina Sweden
16 26 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
17 24 Wedel Sascha Denmark
18 24 Hultin Isabelle Sweden
19 22 Persson Filippa Sweden
20 22 Andersson Sandra Sweden
21 16 Ainge Nicki England
22 16 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
23 16 Johansson Jenny Sweden
24 16 Persson Maria Sweden
25 16 Agerbo Mie Denmark
26 12 Ciotti Patricia Italy
27 12 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands
28 12 Bartaire Wendy France
29 12 Jacques Amandine France
30 12 Gaillard Laurence France
31 8 Gullberg Madelene Sweden
32 8 Barriopedro Teresa Spain
33 8 Del Olmo Sara Spain
34 8 Tsappis Gemma England
35 8 Julià Ingrid Spain
36 6 Garcia Vanessa Spain
37 6 Tomas Cheska Netherlands
38 6 Urbistazu Gabriela Spain
39 6 Jimenez Monica Spain
40 6 Stefanova Marina Bulgaria
41 4 Rasmussen Nicole Rodríguez Denmark
42 4 Meteksinova Mariana Bulgaria
43 4 Cartagena Aurora Spain
44 4 Jacques Pepita France
45 4 Vasquez Mangia Keyla Spain
46 2 Soares Cristina Portugal
47 2 García Prado Lola Spain
48 2 Pascual Catherine Spain
49 2 Bastidas Elisabeth Spain
50 2 Huertas Manoli Spain

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 10
III Brunswick Madrid Challenge / Spain / Silver



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Wegner Jenny Sweden
2 120 Larsen Rebecka Sweden
3 105 Andersson Ida Sweden
4 90 de Rooij Maxime Germany
5 75 Landqvist Rebecca Sweden
6 72 Stanková Petra Slovakia
7 69 Svensson Erika Sweden
8 66 Gaillard Laurence France
9 63 Sacco Isabelle France
10 60 Ferina Roberta Italy
11 45 Rossi Melania Italy
12 45 Ciattoni Simona Italy
13 42 Bagnolini Monica Italy
14 42 Barthelmy Aline San Marino
15 39 Frassineti Daniela Italy
16 39 Barbieri Morena San Marino
17 36 Mercier Aurelie Belgium

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 11
11th Storm San Marino Open / San Marino / Gold



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Beuthner Laura Germany
2 120 Geissler Nadine Germany
3 105 Larsen Rebecka Sweden
4 90 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
5 75 Glasl Cornelia Germany
6 72 Andersson Ida Sweden
7 69 Allsebrook Jo England
8 66 Asplund Sabina Sweden
9 63 Pöppler Birgit Germany
10 60 Wegner Jenny Sweden
11 45 de Rooij Maxime Germany
12 45 Schütz Martina Germany
13 42 Jacques Amandine France
14 42 Kabowski Lisa Germany
15 39 Brandt Jelena Latvia
16 39 Tomas Cheska Netherlands
17 36 Laub Sabrina Germany
18 36 Gäbel Janine Germany
19 33 Pietschner Nicole Germany
20 33 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
21 24 Malz Saskia Germany
22 24 Thompson Sophie England
23 24 Almestrand Line Berg Norway
24 24 Bagnolini Monica Italy
25 24 Eichhorn Conni Germany
26 18 Hofmann Vivian Germany
27 18 Schütz Ulrike Germany
28 18 Burian Eva Czech Republic

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 12
Track Dream-Bowl Palace Open by Erdinger / Germany / Gold



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Stigter van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
2 40 Plummen Kelly Netherlands
3 35 Boonstra Simone Netherlands
4 30 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
5 25 Thompson Sophie England
6 24 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands
7 23 Breems Anne Netherlands
8 22 Bouillier Laurene France
9 21 Jansen Ellen Netherlands
10 20 de Rooij Maxime Germany
11 15 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands
12 15 Stampe Maria Franciska Denmark
13 14 Dirks Margreet Netherlands
14 14 Tsappis Gemma England
15 13 de Jong Marianne Netherlands
16 13 Tomas Cheska Netherlands
17 12 van Groenesteijn Marissa Netherlands
18 12 Carlier Marie Charlotte France
19 11 Paling Lindsey Netherlands

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 13
Chandra Open 2017 / Netherlands / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
2 120 Pöppler Birgit Germany
3 105 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
4 90 Beuthner Laura Germany
5 75 Celie Lauriane France
6 72 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
7 69 Lopes Alexandra France
8 66 Gross Ivonne Austria
9 63 Bestova Katherina Czech Republic
10 60 De Rooij Maxime Germany
11 45 Andersson Ida Sweden
12 45 Wegner Jenny Sweden
13 42 Hugon Gwen France
14 42 Manninen Heidi Finland
15 39 Hansen Christine Denmark
16 39 Pasanen Sanna Finland
17 36 Wedel Sascha Denmark
18 36 Goron Solene France
19 33 Luoto Patricia Finland
20 33 Jacques Amandine France
21 24 Brandt Jelena Latvia
22 24 Dubourg Stephanie France
23 24 Stampe Franziska Denmark
24 24 Schütz Martina Germany
25 24 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
26 18 Jean Annabelle France
27 18 Manico Bigi Switzerland
28 18 Witura Jaqueline Austria
29 18 Blazekova Michaela Slovakia
30 18 Cuva Tanya Switzerland
31 12 Klug Patricia Austria
32 12 Gutsjahr Carmen Austria
33 12 Tal Yifat Israel
34 12 Oberkersch Teresa Austria
35 12 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
36 9 Adler Tamara Austria
37 9 Aude Saintmarc France
38 9 Schneider Doris Switzerland
39 9 Martinez Vanessa Switzerland
40 9 Hügin Chantal Switzerland
41 6 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
42 6 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark
43 6 Wuehl Elisabeth Austria
44 6 DeLisser Natalia Denmark
45 6 Korkiamäki Petra Finland
46 3 Richard Amandine France
47 3 Pilecky Jutta Austria
48 3 Robin Pauline France
49 3 Hügin Carina Switzerland
50 3 Keituri Margit Finland

EBT 2015 - Women STOP 14
13th Columbia 300 Vianna Open / Austria / Gold



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Andersson Ida Sweden
2 40 Flack Nina Sweden
3 35 Johansson Victoria Sweden
4 30 Wegner Jenny Sweden
5 25 Molander Alida Sweden
6 24 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
7 23 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
8 22 Planefors Joline Persson Sweden
9 21 Björklund Lisa Sweden
10 20 Lislien Monica Norway
11 15 Thorell Annie Sweden
12 15 Andersen Löfman Christin Norway
13 14 Larsen Rebecka Sweden
14 14 Stivang Miriam Lindgaard Norway
15 13 Jacobsen Åse Norway
16 13 Carlsson Christel Sweden
17 12 Svensson Erika Sweden
18 12 Hansen Mette Norway
19 11 Gustafsson Tone Norway
20 11 Paulsson Berg Marie Jenny Norway
21 8 Riise Lisa Iren Norway
22 8 Bakken Sandra Norway
23 8 Hultstedt Sofia Norway
24 8 Frøshaug Ragnhild Norway
25 8 Färber Tonje Norway
26 6 Bergersen Grethe Barbro Norway
27 6 Lidman Sara Norway
28 6 Kragh Eckell Irene Norway
29 6 Brandett Gerd Norway
30 6 Mathiesen Elin Norway
31 4 Kofstad Silje Norway
32 4 Johnsrud Lise Marie Norway
33 4 Søhagen Line Norway
34 4 Johnsrud Helene Johanne Norway
35 4 Malmer Anneli Sweden
36 3 Solbakken Kjerstin S. Norway
37 3 Herøy Grete L. Norway
38 3 Bjerke Heidi Norway
39 3 Rosenkilde Gunvor Norway
40 3 Iversen Ine Renathe Norway
41 2 Petersen Ronja Mørck Norway
42 2 Rypestøl Arnhild Norway
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